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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA

IN RE: : Miscellaneous No. 0 9 3 O O 4
REASSIGNMENT OF CASES FROM : ' ! -

THE HONORABLE DIANE WEISS SIGMUND
TO THE HONORABLE JEAN K. FITZSIMON

ORDER
" " .
AND NOW, this_ o day of February, 2009, it is ORDERED that all pending
bankruptcy cases and adversary proceedings listed on the document attached hereto as Exhibit A
are reassigned from the calendar of the Honorable Diane Weiss Sigmund to the calendar of the

Honorable Jean K. FitzSimon,

BY THE COURT:

5L

STEPH'EN‘ﬁASLAVICH
Chief United States Bankruptcy Judge




Chapter

Judge Jean FitzSimon

Case 09-03004-sr Tionsieged(eases27/09 Entered 02/27/09 16:35:41 Desc

Case #

13

02-33481-dws
02-37115-dws
02-37634-dws
03-16705-dws
03-17261-dws
03-31421-dws
03-33455-dws
03-33820-dws
03-35180-dws
03-35437-dws
03-36125-dws
03-36934-dws
03-37315-dws
03-37426-dws
03-37901-dws
04-10031-dws
04-10118-dws
04-10707-dws
04-10968-dws
04-11491-dws
04-11590-dws
04-11824-dws
04-12163-dws
04-12310-dws
04-12841-dws
04-12973-dws
04-13098-dws
04-13291-dws
04-14029-dws
04-14175-dws
04-14447-dws

Exhihit A_DPade 1 of 13

Case title Adversary case # Adversary title
03-01184-dws Securities Investor Protection Corporation v.

Penn Financial Group, inc.

Melvin I. Clory and Willie B. Clory
Paulette Amon

Emma Christe

Errol Treadwell and Nicole Treadwell
Alverta S. Williams

Orlando Terres and Orlando Torres
Leopoldo C. Luistro and Maribelle Luistro
Juanita Thompson

Richard A. Alexander

Nip Westmoreland

David J. Oldroyd and Sharon L. Oldroyd
Mary Thompson Hester and Harry J. Hester
William D. Walker

Edmond J. Henry and Patricia A. Heary
Michaef W. Rayner and Naomi S. Rayner
Percy Maddrey

Michael Royster

Janice Robinson

Paul J. Lopez and Emma Lopez

Ruth Anita Wilder

Allen T. Cooper

Cheryl D. Chambers

Gerald O. Coon and Virginia L. Coon
George H. Bullock

Kathryn Ann Collins

Diana Andreacchio

Enis L. Archer and Shermry M. Archer
Louis M. Matteo and Nancy L. Matteo
Donald F. Scales and Elien B. Scales
Roy Herbert

Stacie Maria Johnson

28

Exhibit A
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e 2of 13

Exhibit A
Chapter Case # Case title Adversary case # Adversary fitle

Judge Jean FitzSimon

13

04-14462-dws
04-14527-dws
04-14967-dws
04-15127-dws
04-15341-dws
04-15353-dws
04-15746-dws
04-16626-dws
04-16866-dws
04-17028-dws
04-17744-dws
04-18160-dws
04-18591-dws
04-18655-dws
04-18764-dws
04-18949-dws
04-19699-dws
04-19891-dws
04-30146-dws
04-30270-dws
04-30896-dws
04-31183-dws
04-31189-dws
04-31265-dws
04-31370-dws
04-32005-dws
04-32732-dws
04-33183-dws
04-33364-dws
04-34078-dws
04-34146-dws
04-34302-dws
04-34352-dws
04-34625-dws
04-34953-dws
04-35007-dws
04-35296-dws

Andrea Adams Jorden

Wiiliam J. Ott and Kathleen P. Oit
David W. Dezso

Thomas Bhatti and Stephanie Bhatti

Leslie Washington and Leslie Washington

Louis A. Cleveland

Alfonzo Callazo and Blanche E. Callazeo

Mary Wilkins

Blanca Santiago

Carroll F Fox

Lawrence Flint Jr.

Jon P. Manerchia

Becky Lynn Etheridge

James W. Nicas and Jaime L Nicas
Daniel C. Harmon

Timothy Martin and Cindy Martin
Sandra B. Brown

John Ferguson Gilmore

Beverly Caswell

Linda H. Scott

Tanya Cole

Shelia I. Hyland

Gail McKoy

Joseph M. Mack

Mervalyn Walker

Jerome Hayes

Jo-Ann Davis and Edward B. Davis
Prince |. Tillery

Andrew S. Berry and Andrew S. Berry
James Leroy Davis

Jonathan D. Adams

Andrew Scuder

Devone B. Rogers

Willie Allen

Zomaira Cancel

Susan J. Riley

Marvin Mack

29
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— be 3 of 13 Exhibit A

Chapter Case # Case title Adversary case # Adversary title

Judge Jean FitzSimon

13

04-36772-dws
04-36827-dws
04-37010-dws
04-37014-dws
05-10044-dws
05-10336-dws
05-10711-dws
05-10766-dws
05-11110-dws
05-11291-dws
05-11727dws
05-12379-dws
05-12672-dws
05-12781-dws
05-12804-dws
05-12928-dws
05-13201-dws
05-13494-dws
05-13855-dws
05-14497-dws
05-14658-dws
05-14807-dws
05-15564-dws
05-16833-dws
05-16989-dws
05-17382dws
05-17665-dws
05-18440-dws
05-18551-dws
05-18626-dws
05-19310-dws
05-19586-dws
05-19826-dws
05-30014-dws
05-30216-dws
05-30300-dws
05-30506-dws

Gabrielle E. Davidson

Luis Davila and Patricia & Davila

Charlene Joyner

Jesse Kerick Clark

Sandra B. Bullard

Mary Frances Casey and Mary Frances Casey
Grisette Perez

Richard Evanson

Bemice Johnson

Deana J. Anderson

Elizabeth M. Dick

Geneva Carter and Geneva Carler
Brendnetta Williams

Abdul Wilds

Dwayne F. Weathers

Tamara Houser

Julio C. Ortiz

Kim A. Robinson

Elise Simon

Tanya C. Kennedy

Dennis Allen Robinson

Denise V.B. Weaver

Byron Graham and Rhonda Denise Graham
Windy E. Bell

Martha Cabiness

Kevin R Risner and Cynthia L. Risner
Michelle R. Noland

James A. Wagner and Jacqueline Wagner
Raymond L. Stanback and Marianne Stanback
David J. Ramella

Malisa Alexander

Tonya R Henson

William A. Hubbard

Stacy R. Long

Stuart R. Harper

Sheila D. Clark

Monica D. Robinson
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Case 09-03004-srTr@a%f§f§edF@@c‘P@§/27/gE Entered 02/27/09 16:35:41 Desc
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Chapter Case # Case fitle Adversary case # Adversary title

Judge Jean FitzSimon

13
05-30549-dws Daniel J. Dayton
05-30760-dws Dru Marks
05-31047-dws Raymond F. Kulakowski and Lynda A. Kulakowski
05-31058-dws Danita Y Coach
05-31284-dws Michael J. Pendergrast and Emily L. Pendergrast
05-31326-dws Betty Grate
05-31329-dws Ida L. Word
05-31676-dws Mark A. Billa
05-31705-dws Jerome R. Tymkiw
05-31800-dws Simona Robinson
05-31892-dws Mary E. Santiago
05-32055-dws Rosanne V Mirakian
05-32198-dws Lucy A. Jones
05-32946-dws Joseph Nardello
05-32963-dws Tommie Lee Graham and Hattie Graham
05-33401-dws Franklin R. Kline
05-33502-dws Ronald Bogush and Susan Bogush
05-33799-dws Lillian Marrero and Lillian Marrero
05-33958-dws Stephen Wylie
05-33963-dws Harland |. Johnson and Theresa L. Johnson -
05-34847-dws Carla Villone
05-34854-dws Catherine E Yeager
05-35193-dws Custis W. Griffith
05-35374-dws Frank J. Fumess
05-35665-dws Ricardo Rodriguez
05-35799-dws Daniel W Bendinelli
05-35990-dws Thomas F. Judge
05-36106-dws Milbourne R Harris
05-37080-dws Joan Smith

. 05-37534-dws John S. Bannister and Racine E. Bannister

05-37635-dws Danielle J. Brandon
05-38136-dws Michael Paul Taylor
05-38315-dws Adrienne R Nutter
05-38614-dws Stephanie Gill-Woods and Carlton Woods
05-38642-dws Gregory Williams
05-38869-dws Glenn H. Holtzman and Lori L. Holtzman
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e 5of 13

Exhibit A

Chapter Case # Case title Adversary case # Adversary title

Judge Jean FitzSimon

13

05-39333-dws
05-39538-dws
05-39577-dws
06-10016-dws
06-10278-dws
06-10436-dws
06-10647-dws
06-10673-dws
06-10803-dws
06-11069-dws
06-11346-dws
06-11460-dws
06-11559-dws
06-11683-dws
06-11882-dws
06-12031-dws
06-12145-dws
06-12661-dws
06-12668-dws
06-12868-dws
06-12901-dws
06-13016-dws
06-13044-dws
06-13054-dws
06-13092-dws
06-13363-dws
06-13517-dws
06-13708-dws
06-13810-dws
06-13875-dws
06-13989-dws
06-14158-dws
06-14259-dws
06-14304-dws
06-14405-dws
06-14424-dws
06-14425-dws

Arthur Nemchenko

Francis C. Geathers

Denise Jackson

Joanna Alston

Deanna M. Lehman

Dennisse J Bones

Eugenioc De Santana

Robert A. Pizzo and Deborah A. Pizzo
William A. Jones

Gail O Gary-Coates

Darleen Naylor

Adele Wright-Washington

Deborah A. Leonard

Lillian P. Jones

Deborah Ryles

Frederick A. Bivens and Linda A. Bivens
Edward Killian and Ellenmarie Killian
Wayne L. Black

Elnora Watkins

Oscar J. Manley and Veronica Manley
Donald P. Richardson and Patricia E. Richardson
Emmett L. Cain and Kristina M. Cain
Anthony Charles Rizzo and Edwina M. Rizzo
Daniel S. Kolls

Ross T. Whyte and Shirdey A. Whyte
William Ruddy

Clarence W. Bowersox

Evelyn M. Baynes

Timothy Mercer

Theodore S. Mcintosh and Cheryl L. Mcintosh
John Martin and Carol D. Martin
Christopher Wilson

Ryan V. Paparo and Karen R. Paparo
Emestine Bames Womack

Hazel B Cleveland

Barbara S. Jones

Richard S. Lewis and Edna Cook
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Case 09-030

Chapter Case #

Judge Jean FitzSimon

13
06-14441-dws
06-14447-dws
06-14450-dws
06-14477-dws
06-14548-dws

06-14661-dws
06-14678-dws
06-14988-dws
06-15064-dws
06-15120-dws
06-15177-dws
06-15401-dws
06-15790-dws
06-15854-dws
07-10071-dws
07-10104-dws
07-10208-dws
07-10356-dws
07-10452-dws
07-10574-dws
07-10612-dws
07-10614-dws
07-10627-dws
07-10651-dws
07-10685-dws
07-10870-dws
07-10871-dws
07-10962-dws
07-11052-dws
07-11109-dws
07-11207-dws
07-11297-dws
07-11324-dws
07-11331-dws
07-11339-dws
07-11807-dws
07-11811-dws

=\

Case title

Joseph A. Martin

Lessie Verdell Sams

April E Chaplin

Margie Perez

Maria Huertas

John P. Huster and Susanne T. Huster
Mary J. Taylor

Donald Mutnick

Lori L. Peterson

Keith D. Brockenbrough

Luis J. Ayala

Teresa Evelyn Johnson

Robert Kocsis

Jenni R. Belli

Kimberley D Ford

Grace Virginia Hughes

Adam W. Burd, Jr. and Tammy Lee Burd
Andrew J. Quinlan

Stacey Edwards

C Michael Pflugfelder

Piemette Nix-Pearson

Cornelia Bradley

Dawn N. Green

Reginald Thomas and Toy Thomas
Jacqueline Wilson

Sherella Green

James J. Boyle

Ronald Heiser and Dawn Marie Heiser
Scott Marlow

Eddie J. Jones

Louis J Bannerman

Barbara J. Lee

Marcelina Porrata

Sheila D. Clay

04-sTraRRIaIERd 8508 27/

9 Entered 02/27/09 16:35:41 Desc

e 6 of 13

Adversary case #

Edwin Ackerman and Deborah E. Ackerman
Patrick C. Parkinson and Anna Marie Parkinson

Dorothy J. Wilson

Adversary fitle
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Case 09-03Q04-siT ransderred ﬁl@ﬁ_étﬁlzwjg Entered 02/27/09 16:35:41 Desc

ge 7 of 13 Exhibit A

Chapter Case # Case title Adversary case # Adversary litle
Judge Jean FitzSimon
13

07-11822-dws Mark D. Coassolo

07-11829-dws Geanna N. Williams

07-11926-dws Juanita Williamson

07-11970-dws Ruth Pearson

07-12125-dws Carmella M. Raffa

07-12205-dws M. Wayne Reynolds

07-12286-dws Earl S. Brown

07-12646-dws Stephanie Brooks

07-12656-dws Trina S. Steding

07-12786-dws Ross B. Scriven and Wandella Hearns-Scriven

07-12996-dws Clair C. Gearhart

07-13063-dws Richard D. Wiser

07-13255-dws Christopher Piits

07-13270-dws Elias Abdelmassih and Randa Abdelmassih

07-13551-dws Kimberly Clark

07-13606-dws Sabriya Bilal

07-13682-dws George R. Lewis and Jeanette Christine Lewis

07-13787-dws Joseph Ottaviano

07-13825-dws Scott Foster and Jennifer Foster

07-13874-dws Frank G. Walker and Doris K. Walker

07-14003-dws Jose Botero and Jennell Botero

07-14083-dws Christin D. Cook

07-14452-dws Vanessa E. Graham

07-14486-dws Kevin J Williams

07-14508-dws Emma E Blickos

07-14637-dws Earl L Toltzis

07-14648-dws Sidonne A. Hendricks

07-14674-dws Carol Carlinea Pessoa-Jackson

07-14700-dws Joseph A. Altomare and Lucy M. Altomare

07-14927-dws Chang H. Gim and Jung Gim

07-15238-dws Michael K. Haskins

07-15279-dws Lucille A. Blanchard and Gerard H. Blanchard

07-15330-dws John M. Manolakis and Barbara J. Manoclakis

07-15363-dws Deanna L. Thompson

07-15459-dws Kyle L. Clemmer and Rebecca L. Clemmer

07-15461-dws Sandra Washington

07-15607-dws James McGhee and Dawn McGhee
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Case 09-03d04-srT ranssferred ﬁ@&%ﬂ/z?/i? Entered 02/27/09 16:35:41 Desc

—yhibit A n 4
=daite—fatge 8 of 13 ExhibitA

Chapter Case# Case tifle Adversary case # Adversary title
Judge Jean FitzSimon
13

07-15799-dws John P Barbosa and Leilani Barbosa

07-15858-dws Julius Mark

07-16012-dws Donald W Peyton

07-16037-dws Teresa Judith Costanzi

07-16078-dws Loma C Laffey

07-16080-dws Justin David Belk

07-16091-dws Timothy M. Crum

07-16163-dws Brian J. Nixon

07-16446-dws Paul B. Hines and Nancy J. Hines

07-16517-dws Donna Y. Aikens

07-16641-dws Jennifer L Kyle

07-16753-dws John J. Gibney

07-16821-dws Joseph C Roschel and Marisol Roschel

07-16856-dws Franklin D. Jones and Pamela G. Jones

07-16915-dws John M. Snodgrass

07-17120-dws Anthony H Gamble and Rasheika L Gamble

07-17128-dws Shuante N. Lewis

07-17194-dws Gregory Joseph Mullelly and Denise Ann Mullelly

07-17242-dws Timothy Alan Peterman and Patrice Nanette

Peterman

07-17257-dws John M Scaglione and Christi A Scaglione

07-17301-dws Glenn G. Senavitis

07-17511-dws Jawuan D. Brunson

07-17558-dws Doris Dunn

08-10001-dws Kevin S O'Keefe and Stacy L O'Keefe

08-10003-dws Giuseppe A. Nicco

08-10045-dws Meredith Bell and Meredith Bell

08-10157-dws Brenna L Ruiz

08-10274-dws Michae! J Carson and Kelly Carson

08-10359-dws Hazelene Andrade

08-10494-dws Rose Marie H Passalacqua

08-10527-dws Charles A Okyne

08-10740-dws Linda Sandra Barr

08-10775-dws Robert T. Braxton

08-10795-dws Peter S. Watson

08-10903-dws Rita Farrell

08-10984-dws Douglas Abrahamsen
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Case 09-030p4-sr I TRefersedras88s/27/0b  Entered 02/27/09 16:35:41 Desc

08-11242-dws
08-11251-dws
08-11348-dws
08-11406-dws
08-11473-dws
08-11478-dws
08-11583-dws
08-11670-dws
08-11705-dws
08-12180-dws
08-12202-dws
08-12250-dws
08-12388-dws
08-12458-dws
08-12500-dws
08-12581-dws
08-12730-dws
08-12852-dws
08-12853-dws
08-12904-dws
08-12909-dws
08-13143-dws
08-13158-dws
08-13192-dws
08-13337-dws
08-13365-dws
08-13418-dws
08-13563-dws
08-13621-dws
08-13814-dws
08-14230-dws
08-14271-dws
08-14308-dws
08-14386-dws
08-14465-dws
08-14494-dws

Exi-A—PRage 9 of 13 Exhibit A
Chapter Case # Case tifle Adversary case # Adversary title
Judge Jean FitzSimon
13
08-10086-dws James E. Ross

Frank H. Duffy

Ceacelia M. Evans

Desha M. Wade

Jennifer M. Simpson

John E Kaufmann

Sheila B Waller

Stacy L. Ford

Derwin C. Bryant and Sonyetta S. Bryant
Richard Mercadante and Kathleen Mercadante
Gwendolyn Edwards

Debbie Parker

Albert H. Bell

Daryl B. Moats

James D. Grainger

Mark Robinson

Brian D. Mount and Diane M. Mount
Eamestine Foster

John Stanley Bleicher and Maria Anne Bleicher
Robert P. Souders and Kimberly S. Souders
Dorothy Moore

Darlene White

Roger L. Wayne

Joseph Robert Taraba

Eric W. Schwamberger

Donald G. Bradbury

Pamela T. Moore

Gregory J. Schlotterer and Sheni K. Schiotterer
Donna M. Keys

Aleshia R. Griffin

Timothy P. Smith and Kathy J. Smith
Charlene J Werwinski

John G. Lorenzo and Cynthia M. Lorenzo
Paul Michael Freiner and Jennifer L Biddle
William E. Been and Nicole A. Been

Melina T. Macon

Basil Barchuk and Hannah Barchuk



Case 09-03004-sr FRIGrEed £i8§@9/27/do Entered 02/27/09 16:35:41 Desc
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Adversary case # Adversary title

Chapter Case # Case title

Judge Jean FitzSimon

13

08-14779-dws
08-14841-dws
08-14908-dws
08-14935dws
08-14956-dws
08-14963-dws
08-15045-dws
08-15243-dws
08-15362-dws
08-15387-dws
08-15603-dws
08-15635-dws
08-15709-dws
08-15848-dws
08-15902-dws
08-15907-dws
08-15929-dws
08-15946-dws
08-16021-dws
08-16046-dws
08-16082-dws
08-16120-dws
08-16444-dws

08-16489-dws
08-16573-dws
08-16586-dws
08-16602-dws
08-16648-dws
08-16670-dws
08-16691-dws
08-16712-dws
D8-17050-dws
08-17157-dws
08-17187-dws
08-17219-dws
08-17251-dws

Alfred Koestel

Ear R. Hatchell

Stephanie L. Marsella

Hadish Fekado

Marcella C. Thompson

Rita M. Santos

Lisa M. Grosso

Aaron D. Powers

Thomas John Organski

Mary T. Pacifico

Michelle Goolsby and Gilbert Goolsby
Tommy Saez and Deyanira Saez
Denise Kline

Thomas Walter McDowell

Steven Barkley

Sara A. Sunderiand

Joseph L. Brown

Patrick Dennison

Edward Peter Pluck and Cheryl Lynn Pluck
Aurena M. Driggins

Otis Johnson

John P. Tomeo

Stephen James Tagliaferri and Norma Regina
Tagliaferri

Kathleen Kremis

Lisa A. Emnst

Anthony C. Serbin

Tyema T. Sanchez

Karima N. Rose

Emest Dolison

Brian Charles Kuhn

Jimmie Morgan and Saundra Grace
Khoi N. Dang

Jay J. Reese

Luvenia L. Brown

Gary Holmes

DPonald George Jackson
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Chapter

Judge Jean FitzSimon

Case 09-030

Case #

13

08-17252-dws
08-17254-dws
08-17300-dws
08-17377-dws
08-17385-dws
08-17449-dws
08-17493-dws
08-17565-dws
08-17612-dws
08-17637-dws
08-17717-dws
08-17745-dws
08-17906-dws
08-17937dws
08-17945-dws
08-18005-dws

00-30253-dws
01-16640-dws
02-10954-dws
05-31854-dws
05-34663-dws
05-36201-dws
06-13110-dws
06-13834-dws
06-15345-dws
06-16108-dws
07-10848-dws
07-11654-dws
07-16094-dws
08-10238-dws
08-10981-dws
08-11130-dws

Exhibit A._Pade 11 of 13

Case title Adversary case #

D4-sr1 ransfersedrases/27/ Entered 02/27/09 16:35:41 Desc

Adversary title

Sha Nanette Nicholson

Raul O. Dones

Jason F. Cox

Alberto Perez

James L. Hackman

Theresa A. Cameron

Howard E. Bilbee and Candy G. Bilbee
Richard D. Mahler and Jane H. Mahler
John Anthony Maleno

Kudirat A. Babatunde

Celestine Bailey

Troy D. Albert and Theresa W. Brown-Albert
Richard D. Price and Betty J. Price
Harold Dinnall

Karen Meeker

Jennifer M. Davis

William Ferguson and Anna Ferguson

Gail L. Savage

Lipoff's Wholesale Meats, Inc. and Irwin Lipoff
Anthony J Marques and Elena M Marques
George P. McKain

Wayne M. Lonergan

Matthew P. Wakefield

Robert L. Adams

Gail F. Miller

Steven J. McNamara

Joseph Szabo and Stacey Szabo

Jeffrey O Jarrett and Tiffany K Jarrett

Denise Lafferty

Seabrook Electric

June A. Ball and June A. Ball

Milton W. Hammond and Naomi C. Hammond

07-00140-dws

Del Casale v. McNamara
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Chapter

Judge Jean FitzSimon

Case 09-030p4-srTronsfersedrlase®s/27/0p  Entered 02/27/09 16:35:41 Desc

Case #

08-11725-dws
08-12238-dws
08-13496-dws
08-13841-dws
08-14851-dws
08-14761-dws
08-15403-dws
08-15563-dws
08-15641-dws
08-16109-dws
08-16193-dws
08-16359-dws
08-16561-dws
08-16675-dws

08-16682-dws
08-16685-dws
08-16722-dws
08-16787-dws
08-16837-dws
08-16867-dws
08-16946-dws
08-16969-dws
08-16974-dws
08-17021dws
08-17067dws
08-17114-dws
08-17138-dws
08-17179-dws
08-17232-dws
08-17274-dws
08-17286-dws
08-17321-dws
08-17329-dws
08-17369-dws
08-17391-dws
08-17462-dws

Exhibit A __Pade 12 of 13

Case title Adversary case # Adversary itle

Derek Lamont Crews

David M. O'Connell

Futuretech Consulting, Inc.

Michael J. Brennan

Boualay Bouapengphanh

Phillip Couris Taylor

Richard Leon Miller and Joan Mary Miller
Diana E Collier

Michael J. Smalls and Alethea W. Smalls
Donna M. Wermner

Richard A Gandolfi

Joshua L. Krapf

Douglas D. Davis

Mark Edward Gardner and Colleen Angela Gardner

Roger S. McFadden and Amanda McFadden
Michael Crego and Dorothy Crego
Curtis Lawton

Naomi Elizabeth Bogarde

Deborah A. Ellis

David Simmons

John Lawrence Bridges

Louis Jon Marcus and Donna Marcus
Mark A Butkowski

Bruce J. Wassel and Andrea B. Wassel
Gladys C. Ostermayer

Michael L. Corvin and Lindsay R. Corvin
John R. Coleman and Jennifer Coleman
Kasey N. Mathews

William C. Buddendorf

Karen L. Johnson

Nancy L. Reese

Michael Allan Soslow

Genevieve Fischer

Madelin Nunez

Mia N. Ormes

Jan M. Parmar
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Chapter

Judge Jean FitzSimon

Case 09-030

Case#

08-17515-dws
08-17518-dws
08-17742-dws
08-17761-dws
08-17770-dws
08-17828-dws
08-17831-dws
08-17869-dws
08-17880-dws
08-17982-dws
08-18000-dws
08-18019-dws
08-18032-dws

Case title

Arlene DilLauro

Clyde E. Croll, Jr.

_ee V. Antrim and Catherine T. Antrim
Donna M. Klinke

Regina J. Cummings

Entered 02/27/09 16:35:41 Desc
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Adversary case #

Michael O. Tavenner and Jennifer L. Tavenner
Fredrick C. McElwee and Margot E. McEiwee

Heather M Kenny

Stephen J Torma and Terri L Torma
Jeffrey L. Spangler and Wendy L. Spangler
Bennett L. Arnold

Kevin P. Chiazza

Jerome P. Heesen

Adversary titie
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